
Arcadia Charter School Directory
Main Number: 507-663-8806  website:  www.arcadiacharterschool.org

Fax Number: 507-663-8802
Ext. e-mail

Laura Stelter 217 lstelter@arcadiacharterschool.org

Melissa Roth 218 mroth@arcadiacharterschool.org

Cindy Graff 204 cgraff@arcadiacharterschool.org

Jennifer Wolff x0 jewolff@arcadiacharterschool.org

Kim Hansen e-mail

Ext. e-mail

Lori Coleman e-mail lcoleman@arcadiacharterschool.org

Morgan McCarty e-mail mmccarty@arcadiacharterschool.org

Sco� Grave e-mail

Tammy Prichard e-mail tprichard@arcadiacharterschool.org

Amy Merri� e-mail amerri�@arcadiacharterschool.org

Hudson Ades e-mail hades@arcadiacharterschool.org

Angela Heidtke e-mail

Tami Kasch-Flugum e-mail

Ext. e-mail

Melissa Roth 218 mroth@arcadiaccharterschool.org

Morgan McCarty 218 mmccarty@arcadiacharterschool.org

Tamra Paulson  218 tpaulson@arcadiacharterschool.org

Dove Mitchell 218 dmitchell@arcadia charterschoolog

Taylor Freiermuth 218 �reiermuth@arcadiacharterschool.org

Chris�ne Honore e-mail chonore@arcadiacharterschool.org

Jena Duncan e-mail jduncan@arcadiacharterschool.org

Juli Dupont e-mail jdupont@arcadiacharterschool.org

Ka�e Mathews e-mail kmathews@arcadiacharterschool.org

Kent McInnis e-mail kmcinnis@arcadiacharterschool.org

Krystle Miller e-mail kmiller@arcadiacharterschool.org

Maggie Fessler e-mail

Sherri Boese e-mail sboese@arcadiacharterschool.org

Gail Se�erstrom, RN e-mail gse�erstrom@arcadiacharterschool.org

Sherri Boese (para) e-mail sboese@arcadiacharterschool.org

 

Carly Born - Japanese e-mail caborn@arcadiacharterschool.org

Chris Sullivan-Kelley e-mail csullivankelley@arcadiacharterschool.org

Kelly DeShane e-mail kdeshane@arcadiacharterschool.org

Noah Schomburg e-mail nschomburg@arcadiacharterschool.org
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Administra�on

Advisors

Special Educa�on

Paraprofessionals  e-mail

Health  Office Ext. e-mail

Teachers   

khansen@arcadiacharterschool.org

sgrave@arcadiacharterschool.org

aheidtke@arcadiacharterschool.org

tkasch-flugum@arcadiacharterschool.org

mfessler@arcadiacharterschool.org


